
SR. NO. PROGRAM ENROL.  NO. NAME COURSE COURSE 

SEMINAR LINK                
https://meet.google.com/rxs-kshn-

emg  Date : 26/10/2024               
Timing 9:00 A. M to 2:00 P. M   

1 MLIS 2353745493 SAMA ALVI MLI101 MLI102
2 MLIS 2353814634 RAJU KUMAR MLI101 MLI102
3 MLIS 2353916425 SHALINI MLI101 MLI102
4 MLIS 2354145981 KANCHAN KUMARI MLI101 MLI102
5 MLIS 2354211609 LAXMI GUPTA MLI101 MLI102
6 MLIS 2354320554 KIRAN KUMARI MLI101 MLI102
7 MLIS 2350005929 JASVEEN KAUR MLI101 MLI102
8 MLIS 2350089278 ISHIKA MLI101 MLI102
9 MLIS 2350090108 HIMANI SINGHAL MLI101 MLI102

10 MLIS 2350110821 SWATI SHARMA MLI101 MLI102
11 MLIS 2350248240 VINAY CHAUDHARY MLI101 MLI102
12 MLIS 2350261941 POOJA KUMARI MLI101 MLI102
13 MLIS 2351223139 MADHURI MLI101 MLI102
14 MLIS 2351632477 JYOTI MLI101 MLI102
15 MLIS 2351899946 REENU MLI101 MLI102
16 MLIS 2352389438 AYUSHI KATARIA MLI101 MLI102
17 MLIS 2352485935 RITU MLI101 MLI102
18 MLIS 2352486084 POOJA MLI101 MLI102
19 MLIS 2352519573 DIKSHA NEGI MLI101 MLI102
20 MLIS 2352958909 NABIHA MLI101 MLI102

21 MLIS 2353044169
RAMESH CHANDRA 
SHARMA MLI101 MLI102

22 MLIS 2353302371 BHUMIKA MLI101 MLI102
23 MLIS 2353398521 MANISHA ARORA MLI101 MLI102
24 MLIS 2353547380 REENA MLI101 MLI102
25 MLIS 2353581487 AKASH MLI101 MLI102
26 MLIS 2353587124 MOHD AYYUB MLI101 MLI102
27 MLIS 2353745493 SAMA ALVI MLI101 MLI102
28 MLIS 2353814634 RAJU KUMAR MLI101 MLI102
29 MLIS 2353916425 SHALINI MLI101 MLI102
30 MLIS 2354145981 KANCHAN KUMARI MLI101 MLI102
31 MLIS 2354211609 LAXMI GUPTA MLI101 MLI102
32 MLIS 2354320554 KIRAN KUMARI MLI101 MLI102
33 MLIS 2354530735 PANKAJ PAL MLI101 MLI102
34 MLIS 2354671163 RAJAT SHARMA MLI101 MLI102
35 MLIS 2354754530 PANKAJ BHARATI MLI101 MLI102
36 MLIS 2354818676 FAHIM MLI101 MLI102
37 MLIS 2354903818 NITIN KANERA MLI101 MLI102
38 MLIS 2354904075 RAJA SOLANKI MLI101 MLI102
39 MLIS 2354904666 HIMANGINI VARMA MLI101 MLI102
40 MLIS 2354905195 SHIKHA MLI101 MLI102
41 MLIS 2354905831 SHEELA MLI101 MLI102
42 MLIS 2354906611 RITIKA SINGH MLI101 MLI102
43 MLIS 2354907243 MAMTA MITTAL MLI101 MLI102
44 MLIS 2354907454 SONAM MLI101 MLI102
45 MLIS 2354907705 POOJA SHARMA MLI101 MLI102
46 MLIS 2354907808 KARISHMA MLI101 MLI102
47 MLIS 2354908168 VIJIT MLI101 MLI102
48 MLIS 2354908297 DINESH MLI101 MLI102
49 MLIS 2354908701 HITESH MLI101 MLI102
50 MLIS 2354909061 MUSKAN SETH MLI101 MLI102
51 MLIS 2354909462 SHIVANI BANSAL MLI101 MLI102
52 MLIS 2354909776 SUNNY MLI101 MLI102



53 MLIS 2354910139 ASHISH KUMAR MEENA MLI101 MLI102

SEMINAR LINK                
https://meet.google.com/rxs-kshn-

emg  Date : 26/10/2024               
Timing 9:00 A. M to 2:00 P. M   

54 MLIS 2354910592 SHIVDUTT MLI101 MLI102
55 MLIS 2354911264 KAVITA BHARTI MLI101 MLI102
56 MLIS 2354911599 ANKUR MLI101 MLI102
57 MLIS 2354917452 TARUN DAHIYA MLI101 MLI102
58 MLIS 2354917703 RAJ KAMAL MLI101 MLI102
59 MLIS 2354918269 PUJA KUMARI MLI101 MLI102
60 MLIS 2354918417 NAVEEN KUMAR MLI101 MLI102
61 MLIS 2354918628 MONA MLI101 MLI102
62 MLIS 2354918736 PRADEEP MLI101 MLI102
63 MLIS 2354918799 MEGHA RANI MLI101 MLI102
64 MLIS 2354918931 KIRAN BALA MLI101 MLI102
65 MLIS 2354919007 SONALI KUMARI MLI101 MLI102
66 MLIS 2354919075 SANJU KUNDU MLI101 MLI102
67 MLIS 2354919368 ABHISHEK MLI101 MLI102
68 MLIS 2354921133 CHANDNI UPADHYAY MLI101 MLI102
69 MLIS 2354921180 PRIYANSHU MLI101 MLI102
70 MLIS 2354921299 SANDHYA MLI101 MLI102
71 MLIS 2354921350 NIKITA MLI101 MLI102
72 MLIS 2354921684 SWEETY KUMARI MLI101 MLI102
73 MLIS 2354923049 ROHI MLI101 MLI102
74 MLIS 2354923141 JYOTI MLI101 MLI102

75 MLIS 2354923394 SATYM PRASAD NAYAK MLI101 MLI102
76 MLIS 2354923590 NANCY MLI101 MLI102
77 MLIS 2354923814 SANJU KUMARI MLI101 MLI102
78 MLIS 2354924657 SUMITRA MLI101 MLI102
79 MLIS 2354924678 NARAIN DUTT MLI101 MLI102
80 MLIS 2354924786 ANMOL DWIVEDI MLI101 MLI102
81 MLIS 2354924826 TANIYA SHARMA MLI101 MLI102
82 MLIS 2354925123 PANKAJ MANDAL MLI101 MLI102
83 MLIS 2354925334 PRIYANKA MLI101 MLI102
84 MLIS 2354925669 PRIYA MLI101 MLI102
85 MLIS 2354925714 PUSHPA MLI101 MLI102
86 MLIS 2354925890 SEEMA SHARMA MLI101 MLI102
87 MLIS 2354925946 LAXMI MLI101 MLI102
88 MLIS 2354926080 PRIYA TYAGI MLI101 MLI102
89 MLIS 2354926182 ROHIT VARGHESE MLI101 MLI102
90 MLIS 2354926243 PUJA CHOUHAN MLI101 MLI102
91 MLIS 2354926285 RINKU VIJAYRAN MLI101 MLI102
92 MLIS 2354926346 KOMAL RANI MLI101 MLI102
93 MLIS 2354926393 VIKRAM MLI101 MLI102
94 MLIS 2354926536 AMIT DAHIYA MLI101 MLI102
95 MLIS 2354926876 AKSHITA CHOUDHARY MLI101 MLI102
96 MLIS 2354927018 SHOBHA SINGH MLI101 MLI102
97 MLIS 2354927152 HARIT KUMAR MLI101 MLI102
98 MLIS 2355186959 GANGA MLI101 MLI102
99 MLIS 2355199447 APURV SHARMA MLI101 MLI102

100 MLIS 2355201631 PRIYANKA NAGAR MLI101 MLI102
101 MLIS 2355201781 SURAJ NARAYAN MLI101 MLI102
102 MLIS 2355202176 RAVINDER KAUR MLI101 MLI102
103 MLIS 2355202237 MEENAKSHI MLI101 MLI102
104 MLIS 2355202258 SARITA RANI MLI101 MLI102



SR. NO. PROGRAM ENROL.  NO. NAME COURSE COURSE 

SEMINAR LINK                
https://meet.google.com/rxs-kshn-

emg  Date : 27/10/2024               
Timing 9:00 A. M to 2:00 P. M   

1 MLIS 2353745493 SAMA ALVI MLIE101 MLIE103
2 MLIS 2353814634 RAJU KUMAR MLIE103 MLIE106
3 MLIS 2353916425 SHALINI MLIE103 MLIE104
4 MLIS 2354145981 KANCHAN KUMARI MLIE101 MLIE103
5 MLIS 2354211609 LAXMI GUPTA MLIE106 MLIE103
6 MLIS 2354320554 KIRAN KUMARI MLIE101 MLIE103
7 MLIS 2350005929 JASVEEN KAUR MLIE103 MLIE106
8 MLIS 2350089278 ISHIKA MLIE101 MLIE103
9 MLIS 2350090108 HIMANI SINGHAL MLIE102 MLIE103

10 MLIS 2350110821 SWATI SHARMA MLIE101 MLIE106
11 MLIS 2350248240 VINAY CHAUDHARY MLIE103 MLIE106
12 MLIS 2350261941 POOJA KUMARI MLIE106 MLIE103
13 MLIS 2351223139 MADHURI MLIE103 MLIE105
14 MLIS 2351632477 JYOTI MLIE103 MLIE101
15 MLIS 2351899946 REENU MLIE101 MLIE103
16 MLIS 2352389438 AYUSHI KATARIA MLIE106 MLIE103
17 MLIS 2352485935 RITU MLIE102 MLIE106
18 MLIS 2352486084 POOJA MLIE102 MLIE106
19 MLIS 2352519573 DIKSHA NEGI MLIE102 MLIE103
20 MLIS 2352958909 NABIHA MLIE102 MLIE103

21 MLIS
2353044169

RAMESH CHANDRA 
SHARMA MLIE101 MLIE103

22 MLIS 2353302371 BHUMIKA MLIE101 MLIE102
23 MLIS 2353398521 MANISHA ARORA MLIE103 MLIE106
24 MLIS 2353547380 REENA MLIE103 MLIE106
25 MLIS 2353581487 AKASH MLIE101 MLIE106
26 MLIS 2353587124 MOHD AYYUB MLIE101 MLIE102
27 MLIS 2353745493 SAMA ALVI MLIE101 MLIE103
28 MLIS 2353814634 RAJU KUMAR MLIE103 MLIE106
29 MLIS 2353916425 SHALINI MLIE103 MLIE104
30 MLIS 2354145981 KANCHAN KUMARI MLIE101 MLIE103
31 MLIS 2354211609 LAXMI GUPTA MLIE106 MLIE103
32 MLIS 2354320554 KIRAN KUMARI MLIE101 MLIE103
33 MLIS 2354530735 PANKAJ PAL MLIE103 MLIE106
34 MLIS 2354671163 RAJAT SHARMA MLIE106 MLIE103
35 MLIS 2354754530 PANKAJ BHARATI MLIE102 MLIE103
36 MLIS 2354818676 FAHIM MLIE103 MLIE104
37 MLIS 2354903818 NITIN KANERA MLIE103 MLIE106
38 MLIS 2354904075 RAJA SOLANKI MLIE103 MLIE106
39 MLIS 2354904666 HIMANGINI VARMA MLIE103 MLIE102
40 MLIS 2354905195 SHIKHA MLIE102 MLIE106
41 MLIS 2354905831 SHEELA MLIE106 MLIE101
42 MLIS 2354906611 RITIKA SINGH MLIE101 MLIE106
43 MLIS 2354907243 MAMTA MITTAL MLIE103 MLIE106
44 MLIS 2354907454 SONAM MLIE106 MLIE102
45 MLIS 2354907705 POOJA SHARMA MLIE102 MLIE103
46 MLIS 2354907808 KARISHMA MLIE101 MLIE103
47 MLIS 2354908168 VIJIT MLIE101 MLIE106
48 MLIS 2354908297 DINESH MLIE101 MLIE103
49 MLIS 2354908701 HITESH MLIE101 MLIE106
50 MLIS 2354909061 MUSKAN SETH MLIE101 MLIE106
51 MLIS 2354909462 SHIVANI BANSAL MLIE106 MLIE103
52 MLIS 2354909776 SUNNY MLIE101 MLIE106



53 MLIS 2354910139 ASHISH KUMAR MEENA MLIE103 MLIE106

SEMINAR LINK                
https://meet.google.com/rxs-kshn-

emg  Date : 27/10/2024               
Timing 9:00 A. M to 2:00 P. M   

54 MLIS 2354910592 SHIVDUTT MLIE103 MLIE106
55 MLIS 2354911264 KAVITA BHARTI MLIE103 MLIE106
56 MLIS 2354911599 ANKUR MLIE106 MLIE103
57 MLIS 2354917452 TARUN DAHIYA MLIE106 MLIE101
58 MLIS 2354917703 RAJ KAMAL MLIE103 MLIE106
59 MLIS 2354918269 PUJA KUMARI MLIE103 MLIE106
60 MLIS 2354918417 NAVEEN KUMAR MLIE103 MLIE106
61 MLIS 2354918628 MONA MLIE103 MLIE106
62 MLIS 2354918736 PRADEEP MLIE103 MLIE106
63 MLIS 2354918799 MEGHA RANI MLIE104 MLIE101
64 MLIS 2354918931 KIRAN BALA MLIE103 MLIE106
65 MLIS 2354919007 SONALI KUMARI MLIE101 MLIE106
66 MLIS 2354919075 SANJU KUNDU MLIE101 MLIE106
67 MLIS 2354919368 ABHISHEK MLIE103 MLIE101
68 MLIS 2354921133 CHANDNI UPADHYAY MLIE103 MLIE106
69 MLIS 2354921180 PRIYANSHU MLIE101 MLIE106
70 MLIS 2354921299 SANDHYA MLIE101 MLIE106
71 MLIS 2354921350 NIKITA MLIE106 MLIE103
72 MLIS 2354921684 SWEETY KUMARI MLIE103 MLIE106
73 MLIS 2354923049 ROHI MLIE103 MLIE106
74 MLIS 2354923141 JYOTI MLIE102 MLIE104
75 MLIS 2354923394 SATYM PRASAD NAYAK MLIE103 MLIE105
76 MLIS 2354923590 NANCY MLIE103 MLIE106
77 MLIS 2354923814 SANJU KUMARI MLIE106 MLIE103
78 MLIS 2354924657 SUMITRA MLIE102 MLIE106
79 MLIS 2354924678 NARAIN DUTT MLIE101 MLIE102
80 MLIS 2354924786 ANMOL DWIVEDI MLIE103 MLIE106
81 MLIS 2354924826 TANIYA SHARMA MLIE106 MLIE103
82 MLIS 2354925123 PANKAJ MANDAL MLIE103 MLIE106
83 MLIS 2354925334 PRIYANKA MLIE102 MLIE106
84 MLIS 2354925669 PRIYA MLIE106 MLIE103
85 MLIS 2354925714 PUSHPA MLIE102 MLIE103
86 MLIS 2354925890 SEEMA SHARMA MLIE106 MLIE103
87 MLIS 2354925946 LAXMI MLIE106 MLIE103
88 MLIS 2354926080 PRIYA TYAGI MLIE102 MLIE103
89 MLIS 2354926182 ROHIT VARGHESE MLIE102 MLIE103
90 MLIS 2354926243 PUJA CHOUHAN MLIE103 MLIE106
91 MLIS 2354926285 RINKU VIJAYRAN MLIE102 MLIE106
92 MLIS 2354926346 KOMAL RANI MLIE103 MLIE106
93 MLIS 2354926393 VIKRAM MLIE102 MLIE106
94 MLIS 2354926536 AMIT DAHIYA MLIE103 MLIE106
95 MLIS 2354926876 AKSHITA CHOUDHARY MLIE101 MLIE103
96 MLIS 2354927018 SHOBHA SINGH MLIE103 MLIE106
97 MLIS 2354927152 HARIT KUMAR MLIE103 MLIE106
98 MLIS 2355186959 GANGA MLIE103 MLIE106
99 MLIS 2355199447 APURV SHARMA MLIE101 MLIE103

100 MLIS 2355201631 PRIYANKA NAGAR MLIE101 MLIE106
101 MLIS 2355201781 SURAJ NARAYAN MLIE103 MLIE106
102 MLIS 2355202176 RAVINDER KAUR MLIE101 MLIE106
103 MLIS 2355202237 MEENAKSHI MLIE106 MLIE102
104 MLIS 2355202258 SARITA RANI MLIE103 MLIE106


